ADDITIONAL SERVICES REQUISITION

Requisition Number:
Contract Number:
Project Name:
Account Number:
Campus:

Date:
To:

(“Construction Manager”)
Gentlemen:

Further to the Construction Manager-at-Risk Agreement dated :
between the University of Houston System (“Owner”) and Construction Manager (such agreement as
modified and amended being hereafter called the “Agreement”) pursuant to which Construction Manager
is to perform certain services, Owner has requested the performance of the services described below
which Construction Manager deems to be Additional Services as defined in the Agreement.

Office of the General Counsel Page 1 of 3
Additional Services Requisition (CM@R) #
OGC-S-2013-03 - Updated 2.6.14



Construction Manager agrees to perform the Additional Services described above subject to and in
accordance with the terms and provisions of the Agreement for a fee which will be determined in

accordance with the Agreement but which will not exceed

Dollars ($ ).

Construction Manager will perform the services in accordance with any schedule attached hereto (attach

schedule if applicable), but in any event not later than (

) days after

Construction Manager receives Owner’s written authorization to proceed.
PRE-CONSTRUCTION PHASE SERVICES

ORIGINAL PRE-CONSTRUCTION PHASE FEE

PREVIOUS ADDITIONS

PREVIOUS DEDUCTIONS

NET BALANCE $0.00

THIS ADDITION

ADJUSTED PRE-CONSTRUCTION PHASE FEE $0.00

Additional Services will commence upon receipt of a Notice to Proceed from Owner.

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER

By:
Name:
Title:

Office of the General Counsel Page 2 of 3
Additional Services Requisition (CM@R) #
OGC-S-2013-03 - Updated 2.6.14



Approved:

THE UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

SYSTEM
By: By:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
Date: Date:
By: By:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
Date: Date:
By: By:
Name: Name:
Title: Title:
Date: Date:
XC: Construction Manager

Project File
Office of the General Counsel Page 3 of 3

Additional Services Requisition (CM@R) #
OGC-S-2013-03 - Updated 2.6.14




	undefined_3: 
	ORIGINAL PRECONSTRUCTION PHASE FEE: 
	1: 
	2: 0
	undefined_4: 0
	CM: 
	Text21:  
 
 
 
 
	Req#: 
	Contract#: 
	Text3: 
	Text22: 
	Text2: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Text11: 
	Text12: `
	Text13: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	Text17: 
	Text18: 
	Text19: 
	Text20: 
	Text23: 
	Text24: 
	Text25: 
	Text26: 
	Text27: 


